BH Connectors:
Buckets:

PVC pipe 2” Sched 40:
PVC elbows and T’s:
Filter (Rainbird 1” pipe thds):
1” tubing:

Hose clamps:

Air lines:

Air Pump:

Air Stones:

Float Valve:

Control Bucket Drain:
%" Hose:

PVC Glue & Primer:

Teflon Tape:

Top off reservoir (Tote or other bin):

$63.00
$45.00
$8.00

$35.00
$12.00
$25.00
$2.50

$12.00

$35.00

$9.00
$3.50
$25.00
$10.00

$2.50

Ebay, Amazon
Amazon (5.3 gallon, set of 8)
Home Depot etc
Home Depot etc
Home Depot etc
Hydro Shop
Home Depot etc
Hydro Shop
Hydro Shop
Hydro Shop
Hydro Shop
Hydro Shop
Hydro Shop
Home Depot etc
Home Depot etc

$15.00 Home Depot etc



